












Conveyor



Label Placement

Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine 
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is 
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact 
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels. 

Conveyor Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
17 PSS03 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/8 51 P0459051 LEFT ROLLER BRACKET
25 PN05 HEX NUT 1/4-20 51-1 P0459051-1 RIGHT FRONT ROLLER BRACKET
35 PN03 HEX NUT 3/4-16 51-2V2 P0459051-2V2 L REAR ROLLER BRACKET V2.03.09
36 P0459036 TABLE FRAME 52 PFH12 FLAT HD SCR 1/4-20 X 1
38V2 P0459038V2 CONVEYOR MOTOR BRACKET V2.03.09 57 P0459057 FLANGE SCREW 10-24 X 1/2
39V4 P0459039V4 DC FEED MOTOR 105W V4.07.09 57-3 PW03 FLAT WASHER #10
39V4-1 PS56M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 16 58 PCAP05 CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/4
39V4-2 PLW02M LOCK WASHER 4MM 60 P0459060 SPECIAL BOLT
39V4-3 P0459039V4-3 END CASE V4.07.09 61 P0459061 BUSHING SUPPORT
39V4-4 P0459039V4-4 DRIVE GEAR V4.07.09 62 PN06 HEX NUT 1/2-13
39V4-5 P0459039V4-5 THRUST WASHER V4.07.09 63 P0459063 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/16
39V4-6 P0459039V4-6 MAIN CASE V4.07.09 64 P0459064 PLATE
39V4-7 P6000ZZ BALL BEARING 6000ZZ 65V2 P0459065V2 DRIVE ROLLER V2.03.09
39V4-8 PR06M EXT RETAINING RING 16MM 65-1 P0459065-1 IDLER ROLLER
39V4-9 P0459039V4-9 ARMATURE V4.07.09 66 P0459066 TABLE
39V4-10 P0459039V4-10 FEED MOTOR POWER CORD V4.07.09 69 P0459069 CONVEYOR BELT 1220 X 312MM
39V4-11 P0459039V4-11 STATOR HOUSING V4.07.09 74 P1066062 BUSHING
39V4-12 P0459039V4-12 MIDDLE CAP V4.07.09 76 PW06 FLAT WASHER 1/4
39V4-13 P0459039V4-13 CARBON BRUSH V4.07.09 77 P0459077 SCALE POINTER
39V4-14 P0459039V4-14 PLASTIC LOCK SCREW V4.07.09 78 PCAP01 CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X 5/8
39V4-15 P0459039V4-15 END CAP V4.07.09 79 PS06 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 3/8
39V4-16 PS19M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 6 80 PW03 FLAT WASHER #10
50-1 P0459050-1 LEFT ROLLER END GUARD COVER 83 PCAP28M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 15
50-2 P0459050-2 RIGHT ROLLER END GUARD COVER 102 PLN02 LOCK NUT 1/4-20

REF PART # DESCRIPTION
55 P0459055 SPEED INDICATOR LABEL
209 G9987 GRIZZLY NAMEPLATE-MINI
212V2 P0459212V2 MACHINE ID LABEL V2.03.09
213 P0459213 RESPIRATOR-GLASSES LABEL
214 PLABEL-22 HAND PINCH IN BELT LABEL
215 P0459215 KICKBACK HAZARD LABEL
216 P0459216 DISCONNECT POWER LABEL
217 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL
218 PLABEL-12B READY MANUAL HZ LABEL
221 PPAINT-1 GRIZZLY GREEN TOUCH-UP PAINT
222 PPAINT-7 BLACK TOUCH-UP PAINT







WARRANTY AND RETURNS



Buy Direct and Save with Grizzly® –  Trusted, Proven and a Great Value!

~Since 1983~

ORDER
24 HOURS A DAY!

1-800-523-4777

Visit Our Website Today For 
Current Specials! 


